
628-630 WESTWYND COURT, MAZOMANIE, WI, 53560
https://www.adashunjones.com

628-630
WESTWYND Court,
Mazomanie, WI,
53560

$374,900

Mazomanie-Excellent 11yr old 6 unit building. Tenants pay all utilities
including water/sewer. Attached garages. Low maintenance bldg. Laundry on
site. Rents #5 $585, #6 $585. 3 units w/ 930 sq ft. 3 units w/ 850 sq ft.
Common hallway utilities $2600 per year. No high gas bills! Apartments are
electric heat. Laundry income $2000 per...

Rick McKy
Stark Company, REALTORS

• B Comm
• Sold



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Separate elec meters Features: Accessible Approach With Ramp,Accessible
Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Common Area

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 6931

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Electric

Basement: None Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Outside

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Rick McKy Agent Email: RMCKY@STARKHOMES.COM


